Boney Road via Talleyrand 67 mile

Distance: 66.3 mi
Elevation: + 545 [ - 545 ft

Good For: cycling
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Boney Road via Talleyrand 67 mile

0.0 0.0 N Start of route
0.1 0.1 « L onto Gulf Life
Dr/Museum Cir
0.1 0.1 t At the traffic circle,
1st exit onto San
Marco Blvd
0.2 0.1 - R onto Mary St
0.2 0.0 < L to Downtown over
the Acosta Bridge
0.7 0.5 1t exit to Water st
1.2 0.5 t+  Continue onto
Independent Dr
1.3 0.1 t At the traffic circle,
continue straight onto
E Independent Dr
14 0.2 <« SlightL toward E Bay
St
1.5 0.1 - Ronto E Bay St
2.2 0.8 t+  Continue onto Gator
Bowl Bivd
2.2 miles. +21/-20 feet
16.1 04 <« Ltostayon New
Berlin Rd
19.1 3.0 - R onto Cedar Point
Rd
24.5 54 t Continue onto Sawpit
Rd
28.2 3.7 - R onto Shark Rd
28.4 0.2 « L onto Shellcracker
Rd S
30.6 2.2 « L onto Red Bass Dr
31.0 0.3 - R onto Croaker Rd
31.5 0.5 t  Continue onto Shark
Rd W
33.2 1.7 - Ronto Sawpit Rd
36.9 3.7 t  Continue straight
onto Cedar Point Rd
40.3 34 - RontoBoneyRd
437 35 « L onto Starratt Rd
28.1 miles. +136/-121 feet

29 0.6 - Ronto Talleyrand
Ave

6.0 3.1 1+ Continue onto
Wigmore St

6.7 0.8 t+  Continue onto Buffalo
Ave

8.5 1.7 « L onto Sycamore St

8.6 0.1 - R onto Sterling St

8.6 0.0 - Ronto Main St N

9.6 1.0 - R onto Heckscher Dr

9.9 0.3 - Rtostayon
Heckscher Dr

14.9 5.0 - R onto New Berlin Rd

15.2 0.2 ™ Rest stop-Kangaroo
Express

15.2 0.0 - R onto New Berlin Rd

15.6 04 - Rtostay on New
Berlin Rd

13.4 miles. +155/-150 feet

457 2.0 M Reststop-Kangaroo
Express

47 .4 1.7 < L onto Dunn Creek
Rd

50.9 3.5 - RontoFaye Road

51.2 0.3 <« L onto Eastport Rd

52.9 1.7 - R onto Heckscher Dr

56.0 3.1 < L to stay on
Heckscher Dr

56.3 0.3 <« Slight L onto Main St
N

57.5 1.2 - R onto Trout River Dr

57.9 04 1+ Continue onto Buffalo
Ave

59.2 1.3 t  Continue onto
Wigmore St

60.0 0.8 t+  Continue onto
Talleyrand Ave

63.1 3.1 « L onto Gator Bowl
Blvd

19.4 miles. +164/-182 feet




63.7

0.6

Continue onto E Bay
St

65.1

1.4

L onto N Jefferson St

65.1

0.0

Slight L

65.2

0.0

Acosta Bridge/FL-13
S ramp to |-95
S/Beaches

65.7

0.6

Florida 13 exit toward
San Marco Blvd

66.0

0.2

Keep L at the fork,
follow signs for
Interstate 95 S and
merge onto Gulf Life
Dr/Museum Cir

66.2

0.2

At the traffic circle,
4th exit and stay on
Gulf Life Dr/Museum
Cir

66.3

0.2

End of route

3.2 miles. +30/-30 feet



